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
and will giv terms. For appointment
call Aut. 580-0- .

lT WOULD cost you $1000 more than our
price to build this home. 5 rooms, large
attic, garage. Improvements all included
in the price of $5500, and it's a corner.
See A. H. Blrrell-Gil- l Co.. 216 N. W.
'Bank bldg.

NEW $2500.
This bungalow will be ready

for occupancy in a few days. It is
and a real bargain. W.

M. Umbdenstock & Co., 210 Oregon bldg.
Bdwy. 1658. 9

SOUTH PORTLAND SNAP.
house for two families; two

sets of modern plumbing; close In ;

price $2500
JOHN SINGER.

420 Chamber of Commerce Bldg.
ROSE CTTY PARK $46O0.

Modern bungalow, one year
old, corner lot. In good condition. This
Is a real snap. W. M. Umbdenstock &
Co.. 210 Oregon bldg Bdwy. 1658.

1'IEDMOKT
A real modern bun

galow. $8500. Immediate possession. W
M. Umbdenstock A Co., 210 Oregon
bldg. Bdwy. 1658

ALBERTA.
Must sell my bungalow, cor-

ner lot, good district; $3650; $1000 down.
W. M. Umbdenstock & Co., 210 Oregon
bldg. Bdwy. 165S.

BY OWNER Neat house,
full lot, full basement, cement floor,
furnace, trays, electric, 2 toilets, garage,
close In : price reduced to $4000; half
cssh. Phone W oodlawn 6321.

NOBBY bungalow, with living
rra., Dutch kitchen, 2 bedrooms, furnace
and fireplace, corner lot, pa ed at., 1

blk. from c.r. $850 down ; $3500 full
price. E 31 it

SACRIFICE price $2800, small down pay-
ment, 2 houses, 1 1 gas,
electricity, large lot. Mt. Scott car. flrst-clss- s

plumbing, will sell separate. Scott

PRICE liSon TERMS
plastered house, heart of

large rooms, good plumblatr. E.
8.1th St.. close to car line. Scott & Berry.
10S8 Belmont.

IRVINGTON BUNGALOW SNAP J72KO.
Terms; E. 8th and Stanton: well built,

oak floors. 3 bedrooms, large living
rooms, fireplace, furnace; garage. n.

East :l4. Main snys.

NEAR ROSE CITT SCHOOL.
cottage, good condition, four

lots and fruit; $400 down, balance $1900
at $25 monthly. Mr. Koenlgs, Main 3S08.

ALAMEDA PARK VIEW PROPERTY.
Charming living room, oak floors,

plate glass, ivory finish, garage, larg
lot. Neuhausen. Eat Mi. Main SOTS.

COMFORTABLE HOME.
4 rooms, plastered, good plumbing,

school close; $900 equity; consider light
auto as part; balance $1000. easy.

6404 70TH ST. S. E.
CHEAP Must sacrifice modern

furnished house for $2000. Owner leav- -
ing city permanently. Quick sale. Call
Ta bo r 5211.

IRVINGTON modern home. 9
years old, fine condition, 3 blocks to
car; $4600. S99 E Broadway.

IRVINGTON. only $4650. for lovely
home. 'choicest district. Kast 3015.

MONTA VILLA Biggest bargain in city;
8 rooms. Owner, East Soli.

Ktll. KSTATK.
for Sale House.

$4900 ROSE CITY PARK.

$400 DOWN. $20 PER MO. AND
INT. Why pay rent when every
cent that you pay on his house
over the Interest you are laying
aside? This is a brand-ne-

bungalow and attic, new
window shades, new electric fix-
tures, and has never been occupied.
Dutch kitchen with breakfast nook,
hardwood floors in the main rooms,
old Ivory enameled throughout, ce-
ment basement and laundry trays,
house connected with sewer, bond-
ed assessments to be assumed only
$169. See this today.

J. L. HARTMAN COMPANY,
6 Chamber of Commerce Bldg.

Main 208.

Branch Office 43th ft Sandy Blvd.
Tabor 232.

PORTLAND HEIGHTS DISTRICT
Modern house and garage,
more than. an acre of ground, fine
soil, no rock nor gravel, warm,
south slope, lots of fruit, beautiful
view which can never be cut off,
full cement basement. furnace,
fireplace, extra large living room,
finished In white enamel and ma-
hogany. This Is a fine opportunity
to obtain a west side home, on the
helghtB, only 5 minutes from
Broadway and Washington, with
more than one acre of ground,
part of which can be sold off for
building sites If desired. Very easy
terms, with 6 per cent interest. If
interested, do not delay. Someone
will take this quick.

WAKEFIELD, FRIES A CO..
Realtors,

83 Fourth St. Broadway 2980.

ONLY $300 DOWN.

Close-i- n east side residence. Here
is a large house J4 bed-
rooms) on a corner lot. improve-
ments all in and paid, near Haw-
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